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Monthly Executed Time table (May 2021) 
 

Batch – Modern  Pharmacology 2020          Date- 01/06/2021 

Time- 12 to 1 pm 
 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 03-05-2021 General pharmacology 

Absorption of Drugs I 

Dr. Vijay Motghare 

2 Tuesday 04-05-2021 Distribution of Drugs Dr. Vijay Motghare 

3 Wednesday 05-05-2021 Metabolism of Drugs Dr. Vijay Motghare 

4 Monday 10-05-2021 Excretion of Drugs Dr. Vijay Motghare 

5 Tuesday 11-05-2021 Pharmacodynamics Dr. Vijay Motghare 

6 Wednesday 12-05-2021 Factors Modifying Drug Action Dr. Vijay Motghare 

7 Monday 17-05-2021 Adverse Drug Reaction Dr. Vijay Motghare 

8 Tuesday 18-05-2021 Autonomic nervous system introduction Dr. Harshal Pise 

9 Wednesday 19-05-2021 Sympathomimetic Drugs I Dr. Harshal Pise 

10 Monday 24-05-2021 Sympathomimetic Drugs II Dr. Harshal Pise 

11 Tuesday 25-05-2021 Anti adrenergic Drugs – Alpha Blockers Dr. Harshal Pise 

12 Monday 31-05-2021 Anti adrenergic Drugs – Beta Blockers Dr. Harshal Pise 


